
Società organizzatrice UISP NUOTO MODENASoftware -- "DBMEETING" -- ® by F.B.

RISULTATI - GARA

campionati provicnciali es. C
vignola 13/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C1  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 1

Pos.

13/05/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAMANNI SARA 00 21 311) 2011

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAPELLONI MARGHERITA 00 21 952) 2011

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLALUMI DEA 00 22 613) 2011

SEA SUB ASDDEVOTI ELISA 00 22 844) 2011

SEA SUB ASDPELLONI ESTER 00 23 415) 2011

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOTERNELLI GAIA 00 24 526) 2011

TEAM FUTURA ASDGOLINELLI NICOLE 00 25 457) 2011

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLORIVI GIORGIA 00 26 378) 2011

TEAM FUTURA ASDPROTTI ALESSADRA 00 27 139) 2011

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOBONUCCHI REBECCA 00 27 8610) 2011

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOSABENI ELENA 00 28 4111) 2011

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLATORRENTI RACHELE 00 29 3012) 2011

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDSINA CHIARA 00 29 3213) 2011

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOPOGGI CAMILLA 00 30 5314) 2011

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLORUSSO VIRGINIA 00 38 9215) 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C2  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 1

Pos.

13/05/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

BO MATILDA 00 17 551) 2010

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

CHISARI EMMA 00 23 702) 2010

ONDABLU ASDPOLO RACHELE 00 25 323) 2010

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDSAVIGNI ALESSIA 00 25 494) 2010

TEAM FUTURA ASDRONCATI GIORGIA 00 25 505) 2010

ONDABLU ASDTOSI ALICE 00 26 566) 2010

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDPOGGI LARA 00 27 397) 2010

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAAZZANI SOFIA 00 28 528) 2010

TEAM FUTURA ASDCARRIERO ANNA 00 29 049) 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C1  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1

Pos.

13/05/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAORSINI VITTORIO 00 19 511) 2010

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDBETTOCCHI REDES 00 19 922) 2010

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOBERNARDI GIANMARCO 00 20 343) 2010
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C1  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1

Pos.

13/05/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ONDABLU ASDCANTALUPI FRANCESCO 00 20 774) 2010

PENTAMODENA NUOTOSPAGNOLINI RICCARDO 00 20 925) 2010

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFOLLI EDOARDO 00 21 236) 2010

ONDABLU ASDCORRADINI RICCARDO 00 22 397) 2010

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAMARIN KEVIN 00 25 368) 2011

ONDABLU ASDSANNICOLA MATTIA 00 25 799) 2011

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDVANDELLI ALESSANDRO 00 27 6910) 2010

TEAM FUTURA ASDVERGNANI LORENZO 00 28 2611) 2010

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAFINI MARCO 00 29 8212) 2011

PENTAMODENA NUOTOPATELLI MATTEO 00 32 3113) 2010

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOBRIGHENTI COSTANTINO 00 32 5414) 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C2  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1

Pos.

13/05/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

MOLINARI MATTEO 00 20 251) 2009

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

GANZERLA FILIPPO 00 21 532) 2009

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

FREGNI PIERPAOLO 00 24 793) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 RANA FEMMINE ES. - C1  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1

Pos.

13/05/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

SEA SUB ASDDEVOTI ELISA 00 35 281) 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 RANA FEMMINE ES. - C2  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1

Pos.

13/05/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

CHISARI EMMA 00 34 351) 2010

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAAZZANI SOFIA 00 37 032) 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 RANA MASCHI ES. - C1  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1

Pos.

13/05/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOBERNARDI GIANMARCO 00 27 381) 2010

ONDABLU ASDD'ADDIO SAMUELE 00 28 192) 2010

ONDABLU ASDBARALDI LEONARDO 00 28 793) 2011

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFOLLI EDOARDO 00 29 684) 2010

ONDABLU ASDSANNICOLA MATTIA 00 33 025) 2011

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAKOCI ERIC 00 33 456) 2010

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLADEGLI ESPOSTI WILLIAM 00 34 247) 2010

ONDABLU ASDMESINI MARTINO 00 35 788) 2011

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAMARIN KEVIN 00 37 489) 2011
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 RANA MASCHI ES. - C2  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1

Pos.

13/05/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

SEA SUB ASDZANNI GIBERTI GABRIELE 00 25 921) 2009

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

MOLINARI MATTEO 00 28 662) 2009

SEA SUB ASDTOTARO THOMAS 00 30 303) 2009

TEAM FUTURA ASDACCORSI ALESSANDRO 00 30 924) 2009

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

FREGNI PIERPAOLO 00 32 115) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - C1  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 1

Pos.

13/05/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOBARTOLACELLI MAIA 00 24 571) 2011

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAPELLONI MARGHERITA 00 25 632) 2011

SEA SUB ASDPELLONI ESTER 00 26 543) 2011

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOTERNELLI GAIA 00 26 704) 2011

TEAM FUTURA ASDPROTTI ALESSADRA 00 26 835) 2011

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLORIVI GIORGIA 00 27 016) 2011

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLABENEDETTI BEATRICE 00 27 877) 2011

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOSABENI ELENA 00 29 098) 2011

TEAM FUTURA ASDGOLINELLI NICOLE 00 29 809) 2011

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOZACCARINI STEFANIA 00 29 9510) 2011

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDSINA CHIARA 00 30 9311) 2011

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOPOGGI CAMILLA 00 32 0012) 2011

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLATORRENTI RACHELE 00 34 8013) 2011

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLORUSSO VIRGINIA 00 36 3114) 2011

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOGUANDALINI ELENA 00 37 6515) 2011

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOGNUDI MADDALENA 00 50 7016) 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - C2  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 1

Pos.

13/05/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

BO MATILDA 00 21 281) 2010

ONDABLU ASDPOLO RACHELE 00 28 042) 2010

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDPOGGI LARA 00 30 493) 2010

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDSAVIGNI ALESSIA 00 32 644) 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C1  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 1

Pos.

13/05/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLASANTONASTASO PIETRO 00 21 881) 2010

ONDABLU ASDCOSTI FABIO 00 23 972) 2010

ONDABLU ASDCANTALUPI FRANCESCO 00 24 323) 2010

ONDABLU ASDD'ADDIO SAMUELE 00 24 704) 2010

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAESPOSITO PIETRO 00 26 525) 2011
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C1  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 1

Pos.

13/05/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ONDABLU ASDBARALDI LEONARDO 00 26 956) 2011

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOBUTNARIU STEFANO 00 27 147) 2010

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMARCHESINI GABRIELE 00 27 448) 2010

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOPAOLINI SAMUEL 00 27 469) 2010

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLADEGLI ESPOSTI WILLIAM 00 27 4910) 2010

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAKOCI ERIC 00 27 5311) 2010

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAFINI MARCO 00 29 5112) 2011

TEAM FUTURA ASDBERGAMINI ALBERTO 00 29 9713) 2010

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOBRIGHENTI COSTANTINO 00 31 9414) 2010

TEAM FUTURA ASDVERGNANI LORENZO 00 32 0815) 2010

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDVANDELLI ALESSANDRO 00 40 0616) 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C2  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 1

Pos.

13/05/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

GANZERLA FILIPPO 00 26 571) 2009

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDVALLONE MICHAEL 00 27 502) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - C1  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 1

Pos.

13/05/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAMANNI SARA 00 28 331) 2011

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLALUMI DEA 00 29 332) 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - C2  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 1

Pos.

13/05/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

PENTAMODENA NUOTOGAMBETTA SOFIA 00 21 711) 2010

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLACANTELMO NOEMI 00 21 902) 2010

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLABARANI GIORGIA 00 22 593) 2010

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDPOLI VIOLA 00 26 544) 2010

ONDABLU ASDGUISO VALENTINA 00 27 935) 2010

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOPARENTI VALENTINA 00 31 566) 2010

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOPERGOLA SARA 00 31 777) 2010

TEAM FUTURA ASDREGA MARTA 00 35 508) 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - C1  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1

Pos.

13/05/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLASANTONASTASO PIETRO 00 25 051) 2010

PENTAMODENA NUOTOSPAGNOLINI RICCARDO 00 26 962) 2010

PENTAMODENA NUOTOPATELLI MATTEO 00 27 713) 2010

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDBETTOCCHI REDES 00 27 814) 2010

ONDABLU ASDCORRADINI RICCARDO 00 28 345) 2010
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - C1  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1

Pos.

13/05/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAORSINI VITTORIO 00 29 716) 2010

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAESPOSITO PIETRO 00 36 857) 2011

ONDABLU ASDMESINI MARTINO 00 41 208) 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - C2  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1

Pos.

13/05/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ONDABLU ASDSAIJA FEDERICO 00 20 301) 2009

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOGNUDI FRANCESCO 00 20 692) 2009

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDTURRINI EDOARDO 00 23 003) 2009

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDMAESTRI ALESSANDRO 00 23 814) 2009

ONDABLU ASDPELOSI CRISTIAN 00 23 945) 2009

PENTAMODENA NUOTOROSSI ANDREA 00 24 586) 2009

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDMARINELLI SIMONE 00 27 157) 2009

ONDABLU ASDIANNOTTA IVAN 00 27 408) 2009

ONDABLU ASDADJETEY BARON 00 29 239) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - C2  --  GARA 9 / TURNO 1

Pos.

13/05/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOVALMORI GIULIA 00 59 441) 2010

TEAM FUTURA ASDTOSELLI MARCELLA 01 00 752) 2010

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMORIANO FRANCESCA 01 00 813) 2010

PENTAMODENA NUOTOMENOTTI MILA 01 02 334) 2010

TEAM FUTURA ASDCARRIERO ANNA 01 09 375) 2010

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOORI MATILDE 01 10 756) 2010

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOPERGOLA SARA 01 37 957) 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI ES. - C2  --  GARA 10 / TURNO 1

Pos.

13/05/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ONDABLU ASDFERRARI GIACOMO 00 50 931) 2009

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAFRATTA MARCO 00 53 462) 2009

ONDABLU ASDSAIJA FEDERICO 00 53 933) 2009

SEA SUB ASDTURRINI RICCARDO 00 54 334) 2009

ONDABLU ASDVENTURELLI ALAN 00 55 065) 2009

ONDABLU ASDPELOSI CRISTIAN 00 56 466) 2009

ONDABLU ASDMUZZARELLI ANDREA 00 57 047) 2009

ONDABLU ASDLEPORE LORENZO 01 03 718) 2009

ONDABLU ASDQUATTRINI ZACCARIA 01 05 839) 2009

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMONTAGNANI MATTIA 01 10 8710) 2009

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFRESCURA ALESSANDRO 01 20 2811) 2009
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - C2  --  GARA 11 / TURNO 1

Pos.

13/05/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAROLI FEDERICA 00 49 201) 2010

PENTAMODENA NUOTOGAMBETTA SOFIA 00 52 202) 2010

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOSCHNEIDER MARGHERITA 00 54 263) 2010

TEAM FUTURA ASDTOSELLI MARCELLA 00 59 424) 2010

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOLUPPI SARA 01 02 735) 2010

TEAM FUTURA ASDRONCATI GIORGIA 01 02 966) 2010

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOLUOGO MICHELLE 01 03 077) 2010

ONDABLU ASDTOSI ALICE 01 06 848) 2010

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOMELONI VIOLA 01 07 559) 2010

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOPIROLO GIADA 01 08 0610) 2010

TEAM FUTURA ASDREGA MARTA 01 13 1911) 2010

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOMELONI LAURA 01 15 4012) 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C2  --  GARA 12 / TURNO 1

Pos.

13/05/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAFRATTA MARCO 00 47 261) 2009

SEA SUB ASDTURRINI RICCARDO 00 48 462) 2009

ONDABLU ASDVENTURELLI ALAN 00 50 953) 2009

ONDABLU ASDMUZZARELLI ANDREA 00 52 044) 2009

SEA SUB ASDROTA ACHILLE 00 53 365) 2009

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOFALLETI GIORGIO 00 56 596) 2009

SEA SUB ASDTUTTIFRUTTI FILIPPO 01 01 827) 2009

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOINCERTI MARCO 01 02 428) 2009

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFRESCURA ALESSANDRO 01 02 709) 2009

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOMARTELLI NICOLO' 01 03 7510) 2009

PENTAMODENA NUOTOMARTINELLI JACOPO 01 03 8611) 2009

ONDABLU ASDADJETEY BARON 01 05 4312) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C2  --  GARA 13 / TURNO 1

Pos.

13/05/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAROLI FEDERICA 00 44 471) 2010

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLACANTELMO NOEMI 00 45 512) 2010

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLABARANI GIORGIA 00 46 513) 2010

ONDABLU ASDGUISO VALENTINA 00 48 484) 2010

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOVALMORI GIULIA 00 48 735) 2010

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDPOLI VIOLA 00 49 696) 2010

PENTAMODENA NUOTOMENOTTI MILA 00 52 327) 2010

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOORI MATILDE 00 54 048) 2010

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOLUOGO MICHELLE 00 56 359) 2010

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOPARENTI VALENTINA 00 58 1910) 2010

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOLUPPI SARA 00 59 7111) 2010
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C2  --  GARA 13 / TURNO 1

Pos.

13/05/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOPIROLO GIADA 01 00 1012) 2010

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOSCHNEIDER MARGHERITA 01 05 4113) 2010

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOMELONI VIOLA 01 18 7614) 2010

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOMELONI LAURA 01 19 8715) 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C2  --  GARA 14 / TURNO 1

Pos.

13/05/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ONDABLU ASDFERRARI GIACOMO 00 40 411) 2009

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDTURRINI EDOARDO 00 43 322) 2009

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOGNUDI FRANCESCO 00 43 743) 2009

SEA SUB ASDZANNI GIBERTI GABRIELE 00 44 314) 2009

PENTAMODENA NUOTOROSSI ANDREA 00 46 245) 2009

ONDABLU ASDLEPORE LORENZO 00 47 676) 2009

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDMAESTRI ALESSANDRO 00 47 797) 2009

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDMARINELLI SIMONE 00 47 828) 2009

ONDABLU ASDQUATTRINI ZACCARIA 00 48 129) 2009

SEA SUB ASDTOTARO THOMAS 00 50 3710) 2009

ONDABLU ASDIANNOTTA IVAN 00 50 9711) 2009

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMONTAGNANI MATTIA 00 51 0012) 2009

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOINCERTI MARCO 00 51 5213) 2009

SEA SUB ASDROTA ACHILLE 00 52 0814) 2009

TEAM FUTURA ASDACCORSI ALESSANDRO 00 52 4015) 2009

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOFALLETI GIORGIO 00 52 4316) 2009

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDVALLONE MICHAEL 00 53 3017) 2009

SEA SUB ASDTUTTIFRUTTI FILIPPO 00 54 4118) 2009

PENTAMODENA NUOTOMARTINELLI JACOPO 00 56 7119) 2009

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOMARTELLI NICOLO' 01 01 2320) 2009
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